000/893/1

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #))	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
·		

Office Use Only



600295106786

02/06/17--01027--012 **25.00

K. SALY FEB 21 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 8, 2017

NEAL SCOPPETTUOLO 4532 WEST KENNEDY BLVD SUITE 293 TAMPA, FL 33609

SUBJECT: ENERGY RENOVATIONS LLC

Ref. Number: L05000057776

We have received your document for ENERGY RENOVATIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Which company name are you changing? You have entered one name, but the wrong document number. Enclosed are two printouts for the correct information.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00002541

J..., ...

February 15, 2017

American Solar Savers, LLC/Pace Approved Services, LLC 4532 W. Kennedy Blvd., Ste. #293 Tampa, FL 33609

Registration Section Division of Corporations ATTN: Karen Saly P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Response to Previous Name Change Amendment

Ms. Saly,

We, American Solar Savers, LLC, received, in response to our previous name change amendment, a letter from the Division of Corporations asking for clarification regarding which company we were amending as there was an error in the Document Number listed; the Registered Agent signature was missing as well.

After speaking with the Division on February 14, 2017, we were advised to resubmit a corrected Amendment and provide a copy of the front and back of the \$25.00 Filing Fee that we'd sent with the original Amendment. The Division informed us that a secondary Filing Fee was not required when submitting the corrected Amendment enclosed herein.

Should additional information be required in order to complete the Amendment, please contact me via at 813-484-5836 or email at admin@energyreno.com.

Your assistance with this matter is greatly appreciated.

Regards,

Neal Scoppettuolo

Owner

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

		on Section f Corporations	
SUBJEC		ican Solar Savers, LLC	
SUBJEC		Name of Limited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articl	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all cor	respondence concerning this matter to the following:	
		Neal Scoppettuolo	
		Name of Person	
		PACE Approved Services, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
		8509 Kings Rail Way	
		Address	
		Tampa, FL 33647	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		Neal@EnergyReno.com	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For furth	er informat	tion concerning this matter, please call:	
Neal Sco	oppettuolo	813 484-5836 at ()	
	N	ame of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	l is a check	for the following amount:	
\$25.0	00 Filing F	ee S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2017 FEB 17 PH 2:50

FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

American Solar Savers, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on October 13, 2016 and assigned Florida document number _ L16000189311 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: PACE Approved Services, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 4532 W. Kennedy Blvd. #293 Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Tampa, FL 33609 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 4532 W. Kennedy Blvd. #293 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Tampa, FL 33609 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Courtney Jones Name of New Registered Agent: 4532 W. Kennedy Blvd. #293 New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

Tampa

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	' Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Neal Scoppettuolo	8509 Kings Rail Way	= Add
		Tampa, FL 33647	□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Dean Moss	15114 N. 18th St.	≣ Add
		Lutz, FL 33549	Remove
			Change
			TALLAHASSEE, FLOREN
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

			
	,		
		50	7017FEB
		7.0	TES THE
-		N. N	، بــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
		The state of the s	PH 2:50
			50
			<u> </u>
			
<u></u>			
			. <u> </u>
			
Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date mu Note: If the date inserted in this b document's effective date on the E	st be specific and cannot be prior to date o lock does not meet the applicable stat	(optional) f filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant utory filing requirements, this date will not b	to 605.0207 (3 be listed as th
he record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the rec		fective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ϵ	earlier of:
Dated February 15	, 2017		
The X	- MA		
 	signature of a member or authorized re	presentative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00